snellgroup.com
User Instruction Manual
IQQSM00
3G/HD/SD-SDI Quad Split Monitor
IQQSM00 Quad Split Monitor www.snellgroup.com
Contents
1. About this Manual  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 4
1.1 Contact Details  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 4

Issue 1 Rev 1 Page 5 © 2014 Snell Limited
IQQSM00 Quad Split Monitor www.snellgroup.com IQQSM00 Module
2.3 Order Codes
The following product order codes are covered by this manual:
2.4 Rear Panel View
IQQSM0001-2A3
IQQSM0001-2B3
IQQSM0001-2A3 3G/HD/SD-SDI Quad Monitoring Module Double width for A-Frame
IQQSM0001-2B3 3G/HD/SD-SDI Quad Monitoring Module Double width for B-Frame
FC1-HDMI2 HDMI SFP + 2M CABLE
FC1-HDMI4 HDMI SFP + 4M CABLE
FC1-HDBT2 HD-BNC Dual Tx
FC1-13T1 Single 1310nm fiber Tx
FC1-13T2 Dual 1310nm fiber Tx
Fig 2. IQQSM0001-2A3
Fig 3. IQQSM0001-2B3
Issue 1 Rev 1 Page 6 © 2014 Snell Limited
IQQSM00 Quad Split Monitor www.snellgroup.com IQQSM00 Module